Half Marathon - Male

1 09:30:00

2 09:30:00

3 09:30:00

4 09:30:00

5 09:30:00

6 09:30:00

7 09:30:00

8 09:30:00

9 09:30:00
10 09:30:00
11 09:30:00
12 09:30:00
13 09:30:00
14 09:30:00
15 09:30:00
16 09:30:00
17 09:30:00
18 09:30:00
19 09:30:00
20 09:30:00
21 09:30:00
22 09:30:00
23 09:30:00
24 09:30:00
25 09:30:00
26 09:30:00
27 09:30:00
28 09:30:00
29 09:30:00
30 09:30:00
31 09:30:00
32 09:30:00
33 09:30:00

94

249
157
252
142
218
87

257
205
97

162
201
131
86

92

248
104
122
111
255
251
220
128
117
168
112
260
216
186
143
224
150
215

Duncan
Richard
Adam
Richard
Jayson
Jack
Jason
Russell
James
Daniel
daryl
Owen
Chris
Luke
Thomas
Gareth
Chad
Graham
Rob
Joe
Naved
Piotr
Michael
Paul
Aaron
Neil
Simon
Nick
Mark
Wesley
Daniel
Anthony
Garry

Campbell-Cave Male

Naylor Male
Meakin Male
Adamson Male
Langley Male
Wilkes Male
Bennett Male
Kelf Male
Sullivan Male
Chappell Male
minton Male
Steer Male
Holliday Male
Bennett Male
Butler Male
Birch Male
Durkin Male
Hamer Male
Findlay Male
Long Male
Akhtar Male
Wisniewski Male
Hingley Male
Green Male
Neath Male
Forrest Male
Tootell Male
Wedgbrow Male
Radford Male
Lanaley Male
Greaves Male
Marshall Male
Weaver Male

Results produced: 10/04/2018 10:24:29

34
45
41
39
33
25
23
46
30
39
36
19
36
20
19
46
23
40
47
35
41
27
27
52
24
38
41
39
45
37

31
49

Birmingham
WESTMID
Sutton Coldfield
Hunts AC

Walsall

Birmingham

Birmingham

south derbyshire run
Redditch
Kingswinford
Birmingham

GLOUS

Halesowen triathlon
Coventry

City of Birmingham
Leicester
Birmingham
Tividale Trotters
Aldridge Running Cl

Birmingham

Creaton
Triathlon England

NSPCC
Cuddington
Tamworth

Half Marathon - Male: Male

Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male

01:23:54
01:28:27
01:28:44
01:28:53
01:30:54
01:32:08
01:32:23
01:33:31
01:33:33
01:33:48
01:34:24
01:35:17
01:35:43
01:35:44
01:35:59
01:36:08
01:36:10
01:39:10
01:39:37
01:40:06
01:40:53
01:41:31
01:41:35
01:41:43
01:41:46
01:41:58
01:42:15
01:42:25
01:42:35
01:43:18
01:43:42
01:43:48
01:44:18
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

223
135
170
22

182
189
113
166
138
124
129
90

145
146
164
196
261
123
160
214
151
149
179
156
217
105
240
187
177
171
213
178
99

133

Matthew
Ghazanfar
Marcin
Sam
Adam
John
Benjamin
lgal
Ryan
Oliver
Nick
Nigel
Miles
Michael
Carl
EDDIE
Luke
Nick
Paul
Jack
Daniel
Nick
david
Rory
matthew
Louis
Andrew
Stuart
Brett
Torem
Rob
Nathaniel
Stuart
michael

Tubbs Male
lgbal Male
Orzechowski Male
Cresswell Male
Phillips Male
Reidy Male
Fox Male
Nagar Male
Jordan Male
Harvey Male
Hobley Male
Brennan Male
Loveday Male
Lowe Male
Morgan Male
SHORT Male
Peterson Male
Hammond Male
Mills Male
Brown Male
Marshall Male
Marshall Male
Phelps Male
McNamara Male
white Male
Durrant Male
casey Male
Rawlings Male
Patten Male
Ozturk Male
Warrington-Bak Male
Peers Male
Coe Male
housby Male

Results produced: 10/04/2018 10:24:29

28
45
38
18
39
54
27
59
33
22
39
52
35
39
43
32
27
38
52
29
25
27
50
36
51
28
50
51
38
19
39
36
68
25

Sutton Coldfield
Sutton Coldfield
Cancer Research UK

Sutton Coldfield
Birmingham
Leicester

Sutton Coldfield
Birmingham

Rugby & Northampt
Birmingham

Walsall

Kings Heath Runnin
Sutton Coldfield
Wolverhampton
HEREFORD
birmingham
Stourbridge
Nuneaton

Sutton Coldfield
Sutton Coldfield
Salford

Cancer Research UK
Belper Bike Club
Walsall

sutton coldfield
Birmingham
Birmingham
Leighton Buzzard
Mark White Coachin

Beaumont running cl
Hatfield

Half Marathon - Male: Male

Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male

01:44:32
01:44:56
01:45:00
01:45:02
01:45:07
01:45:35
01:45:50
01:46:05
01:46:30
01:47:03
01:47:18
01:47:22
01:47:30
01:47:36
01:47:48
01:47:58
01:48:01
01:48:14
01:48:19
01:48:28
01:48:35
01:48:58
01:49:04
01:50:01
01:50:04
01:50:14
01:50:17
01:51:23
01:53:20
01:53:33
01:53:35
01:54:34
01:55:13
01:55:18
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

130
106
210
226
116
169
148
125
88

83

110
236
89

174
237
108
82

84

161
107
176
192
219
194
93

173
191
102
203
163
193
184
221
180

Stephen
Martin
Mark
Harry
Mark
Paul

Phil
Jonathan
Ruairi
Bobby
simon
Steve

Bal
Colin
Daniel
Mark
Seth
Stuart
lan

Phil
Dharmesh
Mitchell
Robert
Dharamiit
Matthew
Craig
Gareth
Ben

Neil
Adgeem
Neil
Matt
Slav
Conor

Holland
Elks
Thompson
Michael
Gee
Nixon
Manning
Hazlehurst
Berry
Badland
findlay
Walker
Bhathal
Parry
Naughton
Exall
Atkin
Barnes
Mincher
Evans
Patel
Rushton
Williams
Sehmar
Camm
Parry
Rippingale
Dalton
Stilgoe
Mirza
Scrivens
Pilott
Woicik
Phillips

Results produced: 10/04/2018 10:24:29

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

39
44
52
27
33
49
38
33
21
32
51
43
56
46
28
61
51
39
48
30
41
26
46
54
40
35
39
36
43
26
43
44
39
24

Cheltenham
Swadlincote
Tamworth

London

Cancer Research UK
Cancer Research UK
Sutton Coldfield
Kings Heath Runnin
MMFC

Birmingham
coventry

Bristol

Coventry
Birmingham
Darlaston

Kings Heath

City of Birmingham
Birmingham

Walsall

SUTTON COLDFIE
Sutton Coldfield
Hagley

Birmingham

West Bromwich
Newport

Tettenhall

Hook

Lichfield

Coventry
Birmingham

Sutton Coldfield
Black Pear Joagers
Stafford

Cancer Research UK

Half Marathon - Male: Male

Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male

01:55:28
01:55:34
01:55:40
01:55:43
01:56:09
01:56:27
01:56:34
01:57:29
01:58:12
01:58:34
01:58:42
01:59:08
01:59:17
01:59:26
01:59:40
01:59:56
02:00:30
02:00:46
02:01:13
02:01:28
02:01:35
02:01:38
02:01:40
02:03:58
02:04:15
02:04:36
02:05:36
02:06:47
02:07:51
02:08:01
02:08:03
02:08:09
02:08:35
02:08:37
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102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

137
244
225
140
118
119
139
103
197
98

136
154
165
242
96

100
147
204
243
127
95

202
199
222
233

David
Stephen
Robbie
Philip
david
matthew
Pardeep
Sam
Arthur
Daniel
Alex
Matt
Kieran
Tom
Carl
Simon
Alex
Martin
Chris
Adam
Steven
Paul
Ricky
Jack
Atan

Jones
Shearman
Kearns
Khan
gwilliam
gwilliam
Kairo
Dalton
Smailes
Clark
Jarvis
Mccomiskie
Morris
Walkerdine
Champion
Cooper
Mace
Stuart
Mainey
Higains
Champion
Stevens
Sproston
Woodfield
Ahmad

Results produced: 10/04/2018 10:24:29

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

50
49
50
50
47
16
37
37
48
19
25
35
22
34
40
42
36
36
34
30
38
38
29
30
49

SOLIHULL
Lichfield
Birmingham
newbury

newbury
Birmingham
Lichfield
Desborough
Manchester Medics F
Jarvis

Rugeley
Northampton
Lichfield
Wednesbury

Rowley Regis
Worcester
Erdington Birmingh
Coventry
Birmingham
Wednesbury
Wednesbury
Newcastle under lym
Coventry

Half Marathon - Male: Male

Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male
Half Marathon - Male

02:09:19
02:09:22
02:09:32
02:09:52
02:11:09
02:11:10
02:11:42
02:12:57
02:13:22
02:13:48
02:13:51
02:14:06
02:14:22
02:14:37
02:14:40
02:16:14
02:17:24
02:21:26
02:23:01
02:28:39
02:28:42
02:28:45
02:29:17
02:50:43
02:52:45
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