Half Marathon - Male

1	09:30:00	94	Duncan	Campbell-Cave	Male	34	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:23:54
2	09:30:00	249	Richard	Naylor	Male	45	WESTMID	Half Marathon - Male	01:28:27
3	09:30:00	157	Adam	Meakin	Male	41	Sutton Coldfield	Half Marathon - Male	01:28:44
4	09:30:00	252	Richard	Adamson	Male	39	Hunts AC	Half Marathon - Male	01:28:53
5	09:30:00	142	Jayson	Langley	Male	33		Half Marathon - Male	01:30:54
6	09:30:00	218	Jack	Wilkes	Male	25	Walsall	Half Marathon - Male	01:32:08
7	09:30:00	87	Jason	Bennett	Male	23	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:32:23
8	09:30:00	257	Russell	Kelf	Male	46		Half Marathon - Male	01:33:31
9	09:30:00	205	James	Sullivan	Male	30	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:33:33
10	09:30:00	97	Daniel	Chappell	Male	39		Half Marathon - Male	01:33:48
11	09:30:00	162	daryl	minton	Male	36	south derbyshire run	Half Marathon - Male	01:34:24
12	09:30:00	201	Owen	Steer	Male	19	Redditch	Half Marathon - Male	01:35:17
13	09:30:00	131	Chris	Holliday	Male	36	Kingswinford	Half Marathon - Male	01:35:43
14	09:30:00	86	Luke	Bennett	Male	20	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:35:44
15	09:30:00	92	Thomas	Butler	Male	19		Half Marathon - Male	01:35:59
16	09:30:00	248	Gareth	Birch	Male	46	GLOUS	Half Marathon - Male	01:36:08
17	09:30:00	104	Chad	Durkin	Male	23		Half Marathon - Male	01:36:10
18	09:30:00	122	Graham	Hamer	Male	40	Halesowen triathlon	Half Marathon - Male	01:39:10
19	09:30:00	111	Rob	Findlay	Male	47	Coventry	Half Marathon - Male	01:39:37
20	09:30:00	255	Joe	Long	Male	35		Half Marathon - Male	01:40:06
21	09:30:00	251	Naved	Akhtar	Male	41	City of Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:40:53
22	09:30:00	220	Piotr	Wisniewski	Male	27	Leicester	Half Marathon - Male	01:41:31
23	09:30:00	128	Michael	Hingley	Male	27	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:41:35
24	09:30:00	117	Paul	Green	Male	52	Tividale Trotters	Half Marathon - Male	01:41:43
25	09:30:00	168	Aaron	Neath	Male	24	Aldridge Running Cl	Half Marathon - Male	01:41:46
26	09:30:00	112	Neil	Forrest	Male	38	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:41:58
27	09:30:00	260	Simon	Tootell	Male	41		Half Marathon - Male	01:42:15
28	09:30:00	216	Nick	Wedgbrow	Male	39	Creaton	Half Marathon - Male	01:42:25
29	09:30:00	186	Mark	Radford	Male	45	Triathlon England	Half Marathon - Male	01:42:35
30	09:30:00	143	Wesley	Langley	Male	37		Half Marathon - Male	01:43:18
31	09:30:00	224	Daniel	Greaves	Male		NSPCC	Half Marathon - Male	01:43:42
32	09:30:00	150	Anthony	Marshall	Male	31	Cuddington	Half Marathon - Male	01:43:48
33	09:30:00	215	Garry	Weaver	Male	49	Tamworth	Half Marathon - Male	01:44:18

34	09:30:00	223	Matthew	Tubbs	Male	28	Sutton Coldfield	Half Marathon - Male	01:44:32
35	09:30:00	135	Ghazanfar	Iqbal	Male	45	Sutton Coldfield	Half Marathon - Male	01:44:56
36	09:30:00	170	Marcin	Orzechowski	Male	38	Cancer Research UK	Half Marathon - Male	01:45:00
37	09:30:00	22	Sam	Cresswell	Male	18		Half Marathon - Male	01:45:02
38	09:30:00	182	Adam	Phillips	Male	39	Sutton Coldfield	Half Marathon - Male	01:45:07
39	09:30:00	189	John	Reidy	Male	54	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:45:35
40	09:30:00	113	Ben <u>j</u> amin	Fox	Male	27	Leicester	Half Marathon - Male	01:45:50
41	09:30:00	166	Igal	Nagar	Male	59	Sutton Coldfield	Half Marathon - Male	01:46:05
42	09:30:00	138	Ryan	Jordan	Male	33	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:46:30
43	09:30:00	124	Oliver	Harvey	Male	22	Rugby & Northampt	Half Marathon - Male	01:47:03
44	09:30:00	129	Nick	Hobley	Male	39	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:47:18
45	09:30:00	90	Nigel	Brennan	Male	52	Walsall	Half Marathon - Male	01:47:22
46	09:30:00	145	Miles	Loveday	Male	35	Kings Heath Runnin	Half Marathon - Male	01:47:30
47	09:30:00	146	Michael	Lowe	Male	39	Sutton Coldfield	Half Marathon - Male	01:47:36
48	09:30:00	164	Carl	Morgan	Male	43	Wolverhampton	Half Marathon - Male	01:47:48
49	09:30:00	196	EDDIE	SHORT	Male	32	HEREFORD	Half Marathon - Male	01:47:58
50	09:30:00	261	Luke	Peterson	Male	27	birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:48:01
51	09:30:00	123	Nick	Hammond	Male	38	Stourbridge	Half Marathon - Male	01:48:14
52	09:30:00	160	Paul	Mills	Male	52	Nuneaton	Half Marathon - Male	01:48:19
53	09:30:00	214	Jack	Brown	Male	29	Sutton Coldfield	Half Marathon - Male	01:48:28
54	09:30:00	151	Daniel	Marshall	Male	25	Sutton Coldfield	Half Marathon - Male	01:48:35
55	09:30:00	149	Nick	Marshall	Male	27	Salford	Half Marathon - Male	01:48:58
56	09:30:00	179	david	Phelps	Male	50		Half Marathon - Male	01:49:04
57	09:30:00	156	Rory	McNamara	Male	36	Cancer Research UK	Half Marathon - Male	01:50:01
58	09:30:00	217	matthew	white	Male	51	Belper Bike Club	Half Marathon - Male	01:50:04
59	09:30:00	105	Louis	Durrant	Male	28	Walsall	Half Marathon - Male	01:50:14
60	09:30:00	240	Andrew	casey	Male	50	sutton coldfield	Half Marathon - Male	01:50:17
61	09:30:00	187	Stuart	Rawlings	Male	51	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:51:23
62	09:30:00	177	Brett	Patten	Male	38	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:53:20
63	09:30:00	171	Torem	Ozturk	Male	19	Leighton Buzzard	Half Marathon - Male	01:53:33
64	09:30:00	213	Rob	Warrington-Bak	Male	39	Mark White Coachin	Half Marathon - Male	01:53:35
65	09:30:00	178	Nathaniel	Peers	Male	36		Half Marathon - Male	01:54:34
66	09:30:00	99	Stuart	Coe	Male	68	Beaumont running cl	Half Marathon - Male	01:55:13
67	09:30:00	133	michael	housby	Male	25	Hatfield	Half Marathon - Male	01:55:18

68	09:30:00	130	Stephen	Holland	Male	39	Cheltenham	Half Marathon - Male	01:55:28
69	09:30:00	106	Martin	Elks	Male	44	Swadlincote	Half Marathon - Male	01:55:34
70	09:30:00	210	Mark	Thompson	Male	52	Tamworth	Half Marathon - Male	01:55:40
71	09:30:00	226	Harry	Michael	Male	27	London	Half Marathon - Male	01:55:43
72	09:30:00	116	Mark	Gee	Male	33	Cancer Research UK	Half Marathon - Male	01:56:09
73	09:30:00	169	Paul	Nixon	Male	49	Cancer Research UK	Half Marathon - Male	01:56:27
74	09:30:00	148	Phil	Manning	Male	38	Sutton Coldfield	Half Marathon - Male	01:56:34
75	09:30:00	125	Jonathan	Hazlehurst	Male	33	Kings Heath Runnin	Half Marathon - Male	01:57:29
76	09:30:00	88	Ruairi	Berry	Male	21	MMFC	Half Marathon - Male	01:58:12
77	09:30:00	83	Bobby	Badland	Male	32	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:58:34
78	09:30:00	110	simon	findlay	Male	51	coventry	Half Marathon - Male	01:58:42
79	09:30:00	236	Steve	Walker	Male	43	Bristol	Half Marathon - Male	01:59:08
80	09:30:00	89	Bal	Bhathal	Male	56	Coventry	Half Marathon - Male	01:59:17
81	09:30:00	174	Colin	Parry	Male	46	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	01:59:26
82	09:30:00	237	Daniel	Naughton	Male	28	Darlaston	Half Marathon - Male	01:59:40
83	09:30:00	108	Mark	Exall	Male	61	Kings Heath	Half Marathon - Male	01:59:56
84	09:30:00	82	Seth	Atkin	Male	51	City of Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	02:00:30
85	09:30:00	84	Stuart	Barnes	Male	39	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	02:00:46
86	09:30:00	161	Ian	Mincher	Male	48	Walsall	Half Marathon - Male	02:01:13
87	09:30:00	107	Phil	Evans	Male	30	SUTTON COLDFIE	Half Marathon - Male	02:01:28
88	09:30:00	176	Dharmesh	Patel	Male	41	Sutton Coldfield	Half Marathon - Male	02:01:35
89	09:30:00	192	Mitchell	Rushton	Male	26	Hagley	Half Marathon - Male	02:01:38
90	09:30:00	219	Robert	Williams	Male	46	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	02:01:40
91	09:30:00	194	Dharamjit	Sehmar	Male	54	West Bromwich	Half Marathon - Male	02:03:58
92	09:30:00	93	Matthew	Camm	Male	40	Newport	Half Marathon - Male	02:04:15
93	09:30:00	173	Craig	Parry	Male	35	Tettenhall	Half Marathon - Male	02:04:36
94	09:30:00	191	Gareth	Rippingale	Male	39	Hook	Half Marathon - Male	02:05:36
95	09:30:00	102	Ben	Dalton	Male	36	Lichfield	Half Marathon - Male	02:06:47
96	09:30:00	203	Neil	Stilgoe	Male	43	Coventry	Half Marathon - Male	02:07:51
97	09:30:00	163	Aqeem	Mirza	Male	26	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	02:08:01
98	09:30:00	193	Neil	Scrivens	Male	43	Sutton Coldfield	Half Marathon - Male	02:08:03
99	09:30:00	184	Matt	Pilott	Male	44	Black Pear Joggers	Half Marathon - Male	02:08:09
100	09:30:00	221	Slav	Wojcik	Male	39	Stafford	Half Marathon - Male	02:08:35
101	09:30:00	180	Conor	Phillips	Male	24	Cancer Research UK	Half Marathon - Male	02:08:37

102	09:30:00	137	David	Jones	Male	50		Half Marathon - Male	02:09:19
103	09:30:00	244	Stephen	Shearman	Male	49	SOLIHULL	Half Marathon - Male	02:09:22
104	09:30:00	225	Robbie	Kearns	Male	50	Lichfield	Half Marathon - Male	02:09:32
105	09:30:00	140	Philip	Khan	Male	50	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	02:09:52
106	09:30:00	118	david	gwilliam	Male	47	newbury	Half Marathon - Male	02:11:09
107	09:30:00	119	matthew	gwilliam	Male	16	newbury	Half Marathon - Male	02:11:10
108	09:30:00	139	Pardeep	Kairo	Male	37	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	02:11:42
109	09:30:00	103	Sam	Dalton	Male	37	Lichfield	Half Marathon - Male	02:12:57
110	09:30:00	197	Arthur	Smailes	Male	48	Desborough	Half Marathon - Male	02:13:22
111	09:30:00	98	Daniel	Clark	Male	19	Manchester Medics F	Half Marathon - Male	02:13:48
112	09:30:00	136	Alex	Jarvis	Male	25	Jarvis	Half Marathon - Male	02:13:51
113	09:30:00	154	Matt	Mccomiskie	Male	35	Rugeley	Half Marathon - Male	02:14:06
114	09:30:00	165	Kieran	Morris	Male	22	Northampton	Half Marathon - Male	02:14:22
115	09:30:00	242	Tom	Walkerdine	Male	34	Lichfield	Half Marathon - Male	02:14:37
116	09:30:00	96	Carl	Champion	Male	40	Wednesbury	Half Marathon - Male	02:14:40
117	09:30:00	100	Simon	Cooper	Male	42	Rowley Regis	Half Marathon - Male	02:16:14
118	09:30:00	147	Alex	Mace	Male	36	Worcester	Half Marathon - Male	02:17:24
119	09:30:00	204	Martin	Stuart	Male	36	Erdington Birmingh	Half Marathon - Male	02:21:26
120	09:30:00	243	Chris	Mainey	Male	34	Coventry	Half Marathon - Male	02:23:01
121	09:30:00	127	Adam	Higgins	Male	30	Birmingham	Half Marathon - Male	02:28:39
122	09:30:00	95	Steven	Champion	Male	38	Wednesbury	Half Marathon - Male	02:28:42
123	09:30:00	202	Paul	Stevens	Male	38	Wednesbury	Half Marathon - Male	02:28:45
124	09:30:00	199	Ricky	Sproston	Male	29	Newcastle under lym	Half Marathon - Male	02:29:17
125	09:30:00	222	Jack	Woodfield	Male	30	Coventry	Half Marathon - Male	02:50:43
126	09:30:00	233	Atan	Ahmad	Male	49		Half Marathon - Male	02:52:45